
PACHET PRODUSE DE CURATENIE RESTAURANT CARAIMAN

I.D.: 75971297

Data publicarii	28.11.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.746,76 RON - 3.746,76 RON

Descriere: 1 5292 MATURA CU FARAS VILEDĂ BUC 6.0000 58.82 352.92 67.05 2 5000 MANUSI MENAJ L BUC 30.0000 5.04 151.20 28.73 3 3859 SACI MENAJ 60L/20 ROL GROSİ NEGRI ROLE 50.0000 6.72 336.00 63.84 4 2050 SACI GUNOI 120l grosi BUC 150.0000 8.40 1,260.00 239.40 5 3563 SACI MENAJ 240L SET 20.0000 15.12 302.40 57.46 6 3527 SERVETELE Z 1 STRAT VERZI PAC 100.0000 6.72 672.00 127.68 7 4030 FOLIE ALUMINIU 45X150M ROL 2.0000 168.06 336.12 63.86 8 5136 FOLIE ALIMENTARA 45M*300M BUC 2.0000 168.06 336.12 63.86 3,746.76
